
HOW MUCH DO WE PAY
TO POWER A LIGHTBULB

   IN 2017?
3 HOURS OF LIGHTING PER DAY

C

37

67

54

33

20

21

52

38

41

35

22

24

36

28

31

34

34

27

24

18

42

5

23

27

15

21

30

17

more than the EU average less than the EU average

*

Denmark

Germany

Belgium

Ireland

Spain

Portugal

Italy

EUR% of total cost

10-watt

EUR % of total cost

3.05

EUR

%

1.95

1.94

1.94

1.86

1.77

1.69

1.62

1.61

1.59

1.58

1.56

1.46

1.44

1.44

1.28

1.21

1.20

1.20

1.13

1.12

0.96

3.05

2.80

2.31

2.30

2.28

2.14

Latvia

Lithuania

Bulgaria

Slovenia

Austria

Netherlands

Czech Rep.

Cyprus

Poland

Romania

United Kingdom

France

Sweden

Luxembourg

Slovakia

Finland

Greece

Croatia

Malta

Estonia

Hungary

2.04 EUR
per year

The electricity cost refer to a household with annual 
electricity consumption between 2500 and 5000 kWh.

* Data refer to the first half of 2017.

Further information: http://europa.eu/!QT64tR

total
electricity costtaxes

total
electricity cost taxes

total electricity cost

taxes




