## total electricity cost taxes Denmark 3.05 = 67 Germany 3.05 = (54) Belgium 33 2.80 Ireland 2.31 20 more than the EU Spain 2.30 21 = Portugal 2.28 = 52 Italy HOW 2.14 =| 38 EUR % of total cost



		total	
	electricity		taxes
	Austria	1.95	37
2.04 EUR per year	Greece	1.94	41
	Sweden =	1.94	35
10-watt	Cyprus	1.86	22
	United Kingdom	1.77	24
	France	1.69	36
	Luxembourg	1.62	28
	Slovenia	1.61	31
	Latvia	1.59	34
	Finland	1.58	34
more than the EU average less than the EU average	Netherlands	1.56	27
	Poland	1.46	24
	Czech Rep.	1.44	18
HOW MUCH DO WE PAY	Slovakia (=	1.44	42
	Malta	1.28	5
TO POWER A LIGHTBULB	Estonia	1.21	23
IN 2017?*	Romania	1.20	27
	Croatia	1.20	15
3 HOURS OF LIGHTING PER DAY	Hungary	1.13	21
	Lithuania	1.12	30
	Bulgaria	0.96	17
		EUR	% of total cost

The electricity cost refer to a household with annual electricity consumption between 2500 and 5000 kWh.

## Further information: http://europa.eu/!QT64tR

## \* Data refer to the first half of 2017.

